
Team Schedule

Girls Lacrosse

Junior Varsity

Milford High School 

2380 S. Milford Road

Highland, MI 48357

Greg Michaels, Athletic Director

248‐676‐8331

Gregory.Michaels@hvs.org

Team Place Time Bus Schedule

Wednesday 4/6/2016  vs. Northville HS Away 5:30 PM Bus departs LHS 3:30 pm

@ Cooke School 21200 Taft Rd, Northville Bus departs MHS 3:45 pm

Saturday 4/9/2016 Midland HS MHS 10:00 AM canceled

Thursday 4/14/2016 vs. Walled Lake Central Away 5:30 PM No Bus

@Walled Lake Western HS

Monday 4/18/2016 Salem HS MHS 5:30 PM

Wednesday 4/20/2016 Walled Lake Northern HS MHS 5:30 PM

Friday 4/22/2016 Midland HS MHS 5:30 PM

Wednesday 4/27/2016 @Waterford Kettering HS Away 5:30 PM canceled

Friday 4/29/2016 South Lyon HS MHS 5:30 PM

Monday 5/2/2016 Brighton HS MHS 5:30 PM

Wednesday 5/4/2016 Grand Blanc HS MHS 5:30 PM canceled

*Senior Night*

Friday 5/6/2016 @Notre Dame Prep Away 7:00 PM No bus

1300 Giddings Road, Pontiac, MI 48340.

Wednesday 5/11/2016 @Hartland HS Away 5:30 PM No Bus

Friday 5/13/2016 @ Dexter HS Away 5:30 PM Bus departs LHS 3:15 pm

Al Ritt Stadium Creekside Intermediate School Bus departs MHS 3:30 pm

2615 Baker Rd, Dexter

Monday 5/16/2016 OPEN DATE Away 5:30 PM TBD

Friday 5/20/2016 @Canton HS Away 5:30 PM Bus departs LHS 3:30 pm

Bus departs MHS 3:45 pm

Revised 5/4/16

Date

Laura Page, JV Coach

Laura.Page@hvs.org

Dawn Cruz, Team Manager

248‐563‐8763

Dawn.Cruz@hvs.org


